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NUMBER

111&9 ~

11255

i nki

11580

•MR66

11931

121«52

_^M_
123^9

12437

12710

1271*6

12676

1U76

11] 11

T lARd

13549

i n f i T O

13585

13606

3.358$

13484

13957

1U10-A

14089

1 U'-J-qq

1^7*5

1W86

I>f9^

1*008

15201

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hfi 1 1 rr)fl p

Hallman

H«T "fciwnng^r

Hallman

Hallman

Hglffler

Haltiwaneer

Hallpy

^P 1 1 TT)HT1

^altiwanger

Hallman

ilaltiwanger

Haile

Hagood

Hallman

Hallman

Haines

Ha-F-F

Hallman

Hallman

JteJ.&

Hallman

Hallman

Hall

Ffe "i i nifln
--

Han

Hahn

Hallman

Hallman

Habhen

Hall man

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Iiinrlft In*?z
Lexington, S. C.

trances
Columbia, S. C.
Wanda Joye
Lexington. S.C.
Peggy Alice
Columbia, S. C.

Velrta Aleirta

Wftst Columbia, S

Deborah Irene
Lexington, S. C.

^r°n<3a ^ay
Lexington. S. C.
Genr-crla L_

S<h,Pp ihP»T»Rbiir'o i. F

JpYvnie PfaniQtn

Wfifi t C n l n m h l a ,S.

Linda Ann
Irrao, S. C.

Betty Lou

West Cola.,S. C.

Mary Frances
Columbia, S. C.
Sally Josephine
Columbia, S.C.
Marv Louise
Cayce, ' S. C.

Deborah Diana
Salley, S.C.

Glenda Carol
Leesville, S.C.

Debra Lynn

f!n1 nnYh-i a f p T C. T

"Li lli^n f^y
West Cola. S.C.

Haleja_LujjjJule_
Gilbert, S. C.

Ka-i-;hryn Sii^an

West Cola. S.C.

Harriet Maaur

Atlanta, Ga.

Glenda Carol
Leesville, S.C.

Helen Ann

West Cola., S.C.

Ja m* c e Fe ye

Batesburg, SC
Joan Marie

Batesburq, SC

TjfahnraV} Arcn

Wfist C K - | R , S . C .
Doris M n n l k q

Wfist H n l a , S f f \

Anita Louise
Leesville, S.C.

Mirinda Elizabetl
Batesburg, S.C.

"Dfihra Da-pi pn^

West Cola, S.C.
Reva
Leesville, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shull

HcCrorey

Barefoot

War mack

Ford
* C-

Lowraan

Williams

Rankih
a .

Prlne

C.
Hall

freeman

Wilson

Gilliam

Daniels

Eadie

Shepherd

Kiser

BOW^^n

Keisler-

Smi -H>i

Campbell

Shepherd

Gardner

McA lister

Boatwright

Won ten

M^rnhant

Oswald

L Disher

COT>(\P>11

Bush

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Johnny A.
Lexington, S. C.

Richard
Columbia. S.C.

Gene H.
Lexington, S.C.

Robert Glen
Columbia, S. C.

Hurtchell H.Sr.

Columbia , S. C.

Stanley ^iward
Lexine-ton. S.C-
Lester Allan
Pelion, S. C.
David A.
Batesburg, S.C.
Jerry Glenn

West Cola. rS.C.
James Edward
Irmo, S* C*

Rny .Tamp^f=;

Columbia , S.C.

Gennie
Columbia, a. C.
Charles Nelson
Lexington. S. C.

Lucious
West Cola. S. C.

Larry Francis
Salley, S.C.

James Wayne
Batesburg, S.C.
Randall Craig

Wa m T»+- on T7»

Lexinorton, S. C.
HR r"hf^ r*t- Mi r?"ha ̂  1

Gilbert, S.C.

pt-^ph^n RV P SP* 1 ]
West Cola. S.C.

Charles Freeman
Atlanta, Ga.

James Wayne
Batesburg, S .C .

Leslie Adrian
Cayce , S . C

Chfi T*1 RR Es'fcftT'S

Leesville . S.C.
Kenneth Arthur

Batesburg, SC

Da v 1 d J!R y

J f tRRFs C1 pvftl ^nrt-jTr1

w»st-. r?rtiq . ^ , n .
Millard Kent
West Cola, S.C

Ronald O'Heil
Lexington 3.C.

"Rurl^y "WR^J r.
Lexington, S.C.
William Leonard
Leesville,S.C.

Age of
Man

Age oF
Woman

IV
IB

31

21
17
25
19

50

W

18
18

21
21

29
25
2Q

39

31
18

M

37

36

19

i|7
h6

28

23
21
15

34

21

19

1R

_20-
16

21
21

21
20

32

26

34

21

19

18

1Q

16

20

18

22

17

'59
21

??

PO

21

19
18
18
21
?o

w
^X^Tite

C
Colored

w

C

w

w

w

k

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

N

¥

W

w

w

JW

W

w
1

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

1. Date Application Rled
9. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

May
May

Jun.
Jun
Dec
Dec

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Nov
Kov

Dec
Jan
Mar

Mar

May

Ma;

Orrl-T

Oct.

Oct

Get

Dec

Dec

Mav

Jun
Aug
Aug

Sept

Sept

Oct

("!,-•£

PJov

Nov

Nnv

Nov

Sov
CTov

Apr
Apr

Sept

Sept

May
May

•T(_me

June
JUly
JUly

Dec

Dec

Dftn

Day

2U
2$

6
13
?3
?J|

4
5

4
5

_25
30

17
18
28

15

25
26

11
r l

• * i -
5

22
27

li^

17
U
2

a5
29

26

27

23

97

??
27

11
15

22
22

20

23

26
27

14
22

^
7
9

10

03
1^

13
DeCviO

Feb
Feb
Julj
Jul

Julv
July
Oct
Oct

- — *-.—

•n
1^
r

f ?

oq

^c
1V

16

Year

J^S
19^9

lafaa
1969

JLHb5_.
1969
1969
1969

1370
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

^2ZQ
1971
1971
1971
1971

1. Date of Marriage
3. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Apr

May
May

_JJJH

Jul
Dec
Dec

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jul
Nov
Nov
Jan
Jan
Mar
Mar

May
3 197t May
1Q7T

1971

1971
1V71
1971
1971

1972
1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

1972

1Q77

1Q77

1972

1Q7?

1972

1972
1972

1973

1973

1972
1972

1973
1973

1Q77

L973

1973

1973

1973

19?3
1Q7T

197^

197^
1S7^

1 1971

1^7
iar?L

1.97k
197^
197^

Or-r-

Oct.

Dec

Jan

Jun
Jun

Sept
Oct

Mar

Mar

Nov

Nov

N^v
Nov

Nov
Nov

Apr
Apr

May
May

May
May

June
J une
Jul

Jul

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb
- Jul

l- AUE

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Day

2b

2

n
13
?7
i
H
18

6
8

30
1
20
30
16
19
29
31
19
19
9

1 ^

31
It
"*

3 12

1
13

16

^n
?7
27

19

21

24
27

23

23

4
8

2E

31

10

13

20

25

n
P1?

1>f

?0

V 6
p
1
*
1
?

Year

1969
19 bV

i_19€i9
1969

1V69
1969

1969
1969

1970
1970

JL22P
1970
1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1971
1^71

1971

1973J
1972

1972
1972

1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Clarence L.Rlcl
Lexington, S.C.

Clarice. JEUJEendjdix
H. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Wm. Earle Sto
Lexington, S. C.
Rev Leo J. Senn
Leesville, S. C.

fiev. to . A . Jackson-
Columbia, 3. C.

Hev. T. B. Aitraan
Lexington, 3. C.
H. G. Spires
Magistrate „
Swansea, b. C-

Sev. Charles H. Luc
Lexington County,
Rev. J. C. '-'harpe
Barnwell County
H. Hay Ham
•Probate Judge
Lexington, 5* C.

ReV. Vr»lljh*~ Tfl^r-'k-lpay

Lexinaton Co., S.C.

Rev B. Clayton Shun
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev W. M. Green
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev.L.G.Pavne

1972 Salley, S.C,

1973

1Q7^

197_2-

1972

1^72
1972

1972
1972

1973

1973

1972J
1973

1973
1973

1973

1973
1973
1973

197^
197^

iqyif
1 971+
197^

8 195

122k
lQ7*f

9 197
\ 197

Rev.J.H.Lazor

T.PI-X-T nrrl-nn C'rt

MT*swRn-Hi D TfelRnn

^.P.for S.C., Lex. C

R^v H E Wvatt

Lexinaton Co.

Rev B C Snumpert
Lexinaton Co.
H.Ray Ham, Probate J
Lexington Co.

Rev. L . P . Lindler

Batesburg/ S.C.
' f t - £sdi-'Yl}'('

"Rev. J. '"Marion Rhoc
Lexington Co.

Rev. West

Lexinston Co.
Rev. Jack Corder

Lexington Co.

W. Edwin Derrick-Ma
Aiken Co.
Rev. Harry E. Chall
T.e-sringinn Co.

Rev. 0. M. Morgan
f Lexington Co.

Rev. Raymond B. Da"*
Lexingtnn Co.

f Rev. Van Porter
i- Aiken Co.

REMARKS

.arctson

ie Consent or motner
Mrs. Harold Haltiwanj

ado
S.C.

• • •-

pert

Consent of mother
Naomi Hallman

(^rvuzjs^xF
o.

idge

en , Jr .

Barbara H. Hall
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